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Account No.

Alias Name
Ledger Balance 1,986,134.25 Auvailable Balance

Date

01-09-2022
09:51:00
06-09-2022
10:50:00
07-09-2022
11:04:00
07-09-2022
11:05:00
07-09-2022
11:10:00
08-09-2022
09:50:00
08-09-2022
09:50:00
08-09-2022
09:50:00
08-09-2022
09:50:00
08-09-2022
10:44:00
08-09-2022
11:19:00
08-09-2022
11:20:00

08-09-2022
11:22:00
12-09-2022
09:58:00
12-09-2022
14:53:00
14-09-2022
09:40:00
14-09-2022
09:40:00
16-09-2022
10:08:00
16-09-2022
10:12:00
16-09-2022
10:12:00
19-09-2022
10:15:00
19-09-2022
10:15:00

19-09-2022
10:20:00

Teller Id

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

931000

93999

931000

931000

931000

931001

931001

931001

931001

931000

ﬁ%ﬁ}%{%fﬁﬁ% %&%’*@%{

009-6-07560-0 Currency
Account Name auv.asasauduiles - Account Status

Y &
AUL.ATIVAULYUNDY

Transaction
Code

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Branch Name

Description
GFMIS/108682
General Staff
IMMIGRATION BU
IMMIGRATION BU
IMMIGRATION BU
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
General Staff
General Staff
General Staff
General Staff
GFMIS/108682
IMMIGRATION BU
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

THB
Active

THAIBEV QUARTER BRANCH

1,986,134.25

Cheque
No.

dungnaas

GFMIS/108682 ’hﬁ wanuda %f Q

(@523l \Ainla)

G

3. un.an.an.

Amount

9,801.28

iy

Balance

312,717.28

-50,000.00/' 262,717.28

-10,200.00

/
7

-36,000.00

7

-206,716.00,
54,960.00 _

34,800.00 _

¥

268,320.00
Y §

2,400.00

-268,320.00

-54,960.00,

-2,400.00

-34,800.00

400,000.00,

-9,801.28
201,205.00

3,040.00

&

20,238,885.00 .
7

7

252,517.28

216,517.28

9,801.28

64,761.28

99,561.28

367,881.28

370,281.28

101,961.28

47,001.28

44,601.28

9,801.28

-409,801.28

400,000.00

601,205.00

604,245.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

108682

0009

108682

108682

108682

108682

0009

0009

0009

0009

108682

0009

108682

108682

20,843,130.00 108682

115,040.12_-20,958,170.12 108682

168,087.50 -21,126,257.62 108682

197,280.00 21,323,537.62 108682

52,560.00 21,376,097.62 108682

661,950.00 22,038,047.62 108682




19-09-2022
10:20:00
19-09-2022
10:20:00
19-09-2022
10:20:00
19-09-2022
10:20:00
19-09-2022
10:58:00
19-09-2022
11:03:00
20-09-2022
10:06:00
20-09-2022
12:02:00
20-09-2022
12:03:00
21-09-2022
10:01:00
21-09-2022
10:01:00
21-09-2022
10:01:00
21-09-2022
10:01:00
21-09-2022
10:01:00
23-09-2022
09:45:00
23-09-2022
16:49:00
23-09-2022
16:51:00
23-09-2022
16:53:00
23-09-2022
16:55:00
23-09-2022
17:00:00
23-09-2022
17:00:00
23-09-2022
17:17:00
23-09-2022
17:21:00
23-09-2022
17:25:00
23-09-2022
17:29:00
23-09-2022
17:41:00
23-09-2022
17:52:00
23-09-2022
18:26:00
23-09-2022
18:33:00
23-09-2022
18:34:00

23-09-2022
18:36:00

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

931000

93999

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

93999

93999

93999

93999

90155

90155

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

93999

6996831

93999

93999

93999

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

CBCA

CBCA

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

CDOTT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

General Staff

General Staff

GFMIS/108682

General Staff

General Staff

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

General Staff

General Staff

General Staff

General Staff

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10309580TRCBR#683CID#

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10309579TRCBR#683CID#

General Staff

General Staff

General Staff

General Staff

General Staff

General Staff

1. 51em35aei009-607560-0

General Staff

General Staff

dung

2,580.00 22,040,627.62 108682

/
V4

120,155.00 22,160,782.62 108682
’s

6,588.00,-22,167,370.62 108682
4

1,242.40 22,168,613.02 108682

&

-100,000.00 22,068,613.02 0009

-300,000.00 21,768,613.02 108682

7

915,906.25  22,684,519.27 108682

&

-197,280.00 .22,487,239.27 0009

¥

-52,560.00 22,434,679.27 0009
21,806,335.00 ,44,241,014.27 108682
241,152.90 ,44,482,167.17 108682
5,

23,900.00 44,506,067.17 108682
sy

23,055.10 44,529,122.27 108682

3,900.00 ,44,533,022.27 108682

221,300.00 44,754,322.27 1 08682

/

-870,850.Eié 43,883,471.65 0009
-382,544.20 43,500,927.45 0009
-292,533.86 43,208,393.65 0009
%
-652,575.4Q 42,555,818.25 0009
10309580 —36.9},, 42,555,781.31 0700
10309579 -46.56 42,555,734.75 0700
-8,573,490.6‘0 33,982,244.15 0009
—2,927,588.2(3 31,054,655.89 0009
-1,887,968‘11 29,166,687.75 0009
-1,750,702.2841 27,415,985.47 0009

b

-2,133,246.48 25,282,738.99 0009

/

-767,338.66 ~24,515,400.33 0009

0.03 .24,515,400.36 0683

-5,742,227.70 18,773,172.66 0009
v 4

-3,737,183.39 - 15,035,989.27 0009

v
a i
General Staff {’03 =10 746 828.22 4,289,161.05 0009
i wanvda : ’

GEEHIVGEIO)
#2.00.« un.an.anu,




23-09-2022

23002022 43099  BPDWT  General Staf 1,680,098.782.709,102.27 0009
26-09-2022 | rgANK  PBDWP  5247-2000000000001319 -115,040.12,2,594,062.15 0009
13:37:00 /
3378??3822 93999 BPDWT  IMMIGRATION BU -201,205.00 2,392,857.15 0009

X X P 5
%ifgjfggzz 93999 BPDWT  IMMIGRATION BU -3,040.00 2,389,817.15 0009
fifgg_'ggzz 93999 BPDWT  IMMIGRATION BU -1,242.40 2,388,574.75 0009
52783?62822 93999 BPDWT  IMMIGRATION BU -2,580.00 2,385,994.75 0009
fgfg’g_‘ggzz 93999 BPDWT  IMMIGRATION BU -661,950.00 1,724,044.75 108682

7

20-092022 93999  BPDWT  IMMIGRATION BU -6,588.00 1,717,456.75 0009
26092022 93999  BPDWT  IMMIGRATION BU -120,155.00 1,597,301.75 0009
%nggfggzz ITBANK PBDWP  5247-2000000000001293 -168,087.50 1,429,214.25 0009
21-092022 |TgANK PBDWP  5247-2000000000001301 -241152.90 1,188,061.35 0009
fgjggjggzz 931000 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 48,928.00 1236,989.35 108682
fgj?gjggzz ITBANK PBDWP  5247-2000000000001301 3,900.00,1,233,089.35 0008
fgjg’ijggzz ITBANK PBDWP  5247-2000000000084968 23,900.00,1,209,189.36 0009
28-09-2022 |TBANK PBDWP  5247-2000000000023370 -23,055.10 ,1,186,134.25 0009

16: 0
29-09-2022 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 14,400.00 1,200,534.25 108682
10:17:00 3
2092022 931001 BCD14  GFMISI108682 800,000.00 2,000,534.25 108682
30-09-2022 ga999  BPDWT  General Staff 14,400.00 1,986,134.25 0009
09:56:00
Total Cr. = =
b Total Dr. =-44,954,553.33 %

duugnaog

o o a
1M WANNYY ; >
(G573l hala)
d2.00. un.on.anal.
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dinaunsrsnauduiios
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6,490.00
1,610.00
950.00
1,720.00
650.00
706,890.00
5,240.00
6,117,550.00
1,530.00
38,800.00
166,340.00
69,460.00
270.00

3,420.00

%Y UM

7,120,920.00




ganYNUI 7,120,920.00

=

van Suhndidslaflavudin J¥ A1vin1sane un.aw.2 258,150.00
2,700.00
400.00
2,970.00
1,740.00
6,100.00
1,380.00
102,460.00
1,660.00
2,400.00
66,930.00
200.00
800.00
4,400.00
1,840.00
73,980.00
359,760.00
263,980.00
82,390.00
221,070.00
73,990.00
17,750.00
316,720.00
4,400.00
150,040.00
6,970.00
1,600.00
317,320.00
310,510.00
2,840.00
1,180.00
3,600.00

ganunly 9,783,150.00




ganynNUI

ganaaanulundwansuinis (Bank Statement)
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9,783,150.00

5,400.00
22,870.00
209,340.00
210,300.00
110,790.00
408,160.00
105,540.00
230,800.00
125,650.00
2,640.00
130,930.00
103,970.00
233,400.00
241,300.00
419,160.00
716,700.00
168,200.00

2,380.00

13,230,680.00

13,230,680.00

13,230,680.00

(@ assauuns)
NNN.ED.4 UN.Bn.anu.
|0 ».A.65



Account No.

Alias Name
Ledger Balance 13,230,680.00 Available Balance 13,230,680.00

Date

01-09-2022
11:38:00
01-09-2022
11:44:00
01-09-2022
11:46:00
01-09-2022
11:47.00
01-09-2022
11:48:00
01-09-2022
11:50:00
01-09-2022
11:51:00
01-09-2022
12:22:00
01-09-2022
12:22:00
01-09-2022
12:23:00
01-09-2022
12:24:00
01-09-2022
12:25:00
01-09-2022
12:26:00
02-09-2022
01:30:00
02-09-2022
01:31:00
02-09-2022
01:31:00
02-09-2022
01:31:00
02-09-2022
01:31:00
02-09-2022
01:31:00
02-09-2022
01:31:00

02-09-2022
01:31:00

Teller Id
590450
490057
490057
490057
490057
490057
490057
490057
490057
490057
490057
490057
490057
90160
90160
90160
90160
90160
90160
90160

90160

SUNAMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

009-6-08709-9 Currency
Account Name dwinswasasauduiles Account Status

Suwena (3u) aau

Transaction

Code
CDCH

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

Branch Name

Description

Unclear:754,730.00
Unclear:1,057,620.00
Unclear:34,310.00
Unclear:135,870.00
Unclear:147,150.00

Unclear:137,360.00

Unclear:54,180.00
Unclear:380,080.00
Unclear:81,810.00
Unclear:104,130.00
Unclear:317,930.00
Unclear:4,440.00
Unclear:123,055.00

Unclear:169,790.00

THB
Active
THAIBEV QUARTER BRANCH

Cheque
No.

26714476
19191504
56922763
8015642
770515

9998790

10000857
72830652
26710759
39065517
26714688
10000574
19488468

6144147

ﬂ'nmgi](@”aqz
‘ -
M wanmnda //g

51300 inla)
d1.de.@ un.on.anu.

Amount

Balance

2,250.00 6.766,860.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,600.00

9,766,860.00
9,766,860.00
9,766,860.00
9,766,860.00
9,766,860.00

9,766,860.00

9,773,460.00

7,000.00.-9,780,460.00

5,200.00.-9,785,660.00

400.00

-9,786,060.00

27,060.00,/9,81 3,120.00

37,020.00-9,850,140.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9,850,140.00
9,850,140.00
9,850,140.00
9,850,140.00
9,850,140.00
9,850,140.00
9,850,140.00

9,850,140.00

Init Br

0378

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0199

0199

0199

0199

0199

0199

0683

0199




. '02-09-2022

02092022 90172 CLCR  ASOF 01/09/2565 9998790  137,360.00°6,987,500.00 0700
(1)%:219:.5822 90172 CLCR  ASOF 01/09/2565 19191504 1,057,620.00 /41,045,120.00 0700
??Zg%ggzz 90172 CLCR  ASOF 01/09/2565 56922763  34,310.00,-11,079,430.00 0700
02092022 90172 GLCR  ASOF 01/09/2565 26714476  754,730.00,/11,834,160.00 0700
02092022 90172 CLCR  ASOF 01/09/2565 770515 147,150.00-11,981,310.00 0700
??Zg%gzz 90172 CLCR  ASOF 01/09/2565 8015642  135,870.00/12,117,180.00 0700
02092022 15415 CpCH 1,600.00 /12,118,780.00 0378
00092022 411799 CLCK  Unclear:80,480.00 20347122 0.00 12,118,780.00 0577
00092022 411799 CLCK  Unclear43,120.00 20347121 0.00 12,118,780.00 0577
82:‘3)3;5822 411799 CLCK  Unclear:109,990.00 14783280 0.00 12,118,780.00 0577
00092022 411799 CLCK  Unclear412,960.00 14783279 0.00 12,118,780.00 0577
05092022 411799 CLCK  Unclear:81580.00 14783278 0.00 12,118,780.00 0577
06092022 411799 CLCK  Unclear:10,300.00 14783277 0.00 12,118,780.00 0577
05092022 411799 CLCK  Unclear:20,280.00 14783275 0.00 12,118,780.00 0577
82:22:'5822 411799 CLCK  Unclear:69,550.00 14783276 0.00 12,118,780.00 0577
82223;5822 411799 CLCK  Unclear:260,890.00 14783274 0.00 12,118,780.00 0577
05082022 gq0450  CpCH | 6,490.00 | 12,125,270.00 0378
05092022 90172 CLCR  ASOF 02/09/2565 10000574 4,440.00/12,129,710.00 0700
05092922 90172 CLCR  ASOF 02/00/2565 10000857  54,180.0012,183,890.00 0700
05092022 90172 CLCR  ASOF 02100/2565 39065517 104,130.00 12,288,020.00 0700
05092022 90172 CLOR  ASOF 02/09/2565 26710759  81,810.00-12,369,830.00 0700
0092022 90172 CLOR  ASOF 02/09/2565 26714688 317,930.00 12,687,760.00 0700
???3??5822 90172  CLCR ASOF 02/09/2565 72830652  380,080.00 % 3,067,840.00 0700
08092022 90172 CLCR  ASOF 021092565 6144147  169,790.00,13,237,630.00 0700
05092022 90172 CLCR  ASOF 02/00/2565 19488468  123,055.00 13,360,685.00 0700
??:gg:-ggzz 90172  CLCR  ASOF 05/09/2565 14783274  260,890.0013,621,575.00 0700
08092022 90172 CLCR  ASOF 05/09/2565 14783275 20,280.00 /13,641,855.00 0700
06092022 90172 CLCR  ASOF 05/00/2565 14783276 69,550.00_/13,711,405.00 0700
086092022 90172 CLCR  ASOF 05/00/2565 14783277 10,300.00 13,721,705.00 0700

dungndes
!
o - X
49 W

(8573l \inla)
f2.040.¢ un.an.dau.




06-09-2022
11:50:00
06-09-2022
11:50:00
06-09-2022
11:50:00
06-09-2022
11:50:00
06-09-2022
11:50:00
06-09-2022
15:25:00
06-09-2022
17:00:00
07-09-2022
09:27:00
08-09-2022
01:19:00
08-09-2022
11:29:00
09-09-2022
11:15:00
09-09-2022
11:51:00
12-09-2022
10:34:00
12-09-2022
10:35:00
12-09-2022
10:37:00
12-09-2022
10:38:00
12-09-2022
11:14:00
13-09-2022
10:25:00
13-09-2022
10:59:00
13-09-2022
11:00:00
13-09-2022
11:01:00
13-09-2022
11:27:00
13-09-2022
11:50:00
13-09-2022
11:50:00
13-09-2022
11:50:00
13-09-2022
11:50:00
14-09-2022
11:44:00
14-09-2022
11:50:00
14-09-2022
11:50:00

90172
90172
90172
90172
90172
15412
90155
596450
90160
590450
15412
90172
490057
490057
490057
490057

590450

573130

573130

573130

573130

15412

90172

90172

90172

90172

590450

90172

90172

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CDCH

CBCA

CDCH

CLCK

CDCH

CDCH

CLCR

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CDCH

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CDCK

CDCH

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CDCH

CLCR

CLCR

ASOF 05/09/2565

ASOF 05/09/2565

ASOF 05/09/2565

ASOF 05/09/2565

ASOF 05/09/2565

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10235345TRCBR#683CID#

Unclear:706,890.00

ASOF 08/09/2565
Unclear:270.00
Unclear:166,340.00
Unclear:69,460.00

Unclear:38,800.00

Unclear:400.00
Unclear:258,150.00

Unclear:2,700.00

14783278

14783279

14783280

20347121

20347122

10235345

458

458

11332359

54643901

11332358

257244

514596

53082465

26715353

:ZICID:196002346#CB EXP: 14/09/2565 8095807

ASOF 12/09/2565

ASOF 12/09/2565

ASOF 12/09/2565

ASOF 12/09/2565

ASOF 13/09/2565

ASOF 13/09/2565

257244
54643901
11332358

11332359

53082465

26715353

dnungndios

’ =
I wannds

Fs¥nd 1Anla)
a.uo.« un.an.anar

81,580.00,773,803,285.00 0700
412,960.00 ~14,216,245.00 0700
109,990.00~" 14,326 235.00 0700

43,120.00,14,369,355.00 0700

80,480.00,/74,449,835.00 0700

| 1,610.00 | 14,451,445.00 0378

M N S |

-123,055.00 /14,328,390.00 0700

l[ 950.00 E 14,329,340.00 0378

0.00 14,329,340.00 0199

R
| 1,720.00 |14,331,060.00 0378

650.00 14,331,710.00 0378

j
‘ 706,890.00 %15,038,600.00 0700
1 |
0.00 15,038,600.00 0577
0.00 15,038,600.00 0577
0.00 15,038,600.00 0577

0.00 15,038,600.00 0577

5,240.00 ' 15,043,840.00 0378

0.00 15,043,840.00 0199

0.00 15,043,840.00 0199

0.00 15,043,840.00 0199

r
16,117,550.00 21,161,390.00 0199

1,630.00 21,162,920.00 0378
38,800.00 21,201,720.00 0700
166,340.00 21,368,060.00 0700
69,460.00 21,437,520.00 0700
270.00 21,437,790.00 0700
3,420.00 21,441,210.00 0378
258,150.00 21,699,360.00 0700

2,700.00 21,702,060.00 0700

| IR = ey



' 14-09-2022
11:50:00
15-09-2022
11:31:00
15-09-2022
17:00:00
16-09-2022
10:55:00
19-09-2022
09:49:00
19-09-2022
10:53:00
20-09-2022
11:01:00
20-09-2022
11:50:00
21-09-2022
11:17:00
22-09-2022
11:56:00
22-09-2022
12:10:00
22-09-2022
12:12:00
22-09-2022
12:15:00
22-09-2022
12:49:00
22-09-2022
12:50:00
22-09-2022
12:51:00
22-09-2022
12:53:00
22-09-2022
12:54:00
22-09-2022
12:55:00
22-09-2022
12:56:00
22-09-2022
12:59:00

22-09-2022
13:00:00
22-09-2022
13:00:00
22-09-2022
13:01:00
23-09-2022
08:54:00
23-09-2022
11:50:00
23-09-2022
11:50:00
23-09-2022
11:50:00
23-09-2022
11:50:00

90172

590450

90155

531086

15412

14997

6993781

90172

6993781

6993781

6991991

6991991

6991991

490057

490057

490057

490057

490057

490057

490057

490057

490057

490057

490057

15412

90172

90172

90172

90172

CLCR

CDCH

CBCA

CDCH

CDCH

CLCK

CDCH

CLCR

CDCH

CDCH

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

CDCH

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

ASOF 13/09/2565

CB Debit

Round1:CK#10235346 TRCBR#683CID#

Unclear:102,460.00

ASOF 19/09/2565

Unclear:359,760.00
Unclear:73,980.00
Unclear:263,980.00
Unclear:4,400.00
Unclear:17,750.00
Unclear:73,990.00
Unclear:221,070.00
Unclear:82,390.00
Unclear:150,040.00

Unclear:316,720.00

ASOF 22/09/2565
ASOF 22/09/2565
ASOF 22/09/2565

ASOF 22/09/2565

o a
R K RIRVINN

514596

10235346

19973501

19973501

80019882
10000859
7148541
500672
11305857
2169969
2228380
13793
8017821

26719030

10000859
80019882
7148541

13793

dwgufr%
=

(gs13nd 1inla)
d7.69. un.an.dna.

—t

" 400.00 | 21,702,460.00 0700

} =
| 2,970.00 21,705,430.00 0378

14,320,290.00/’7,385, 140.00 0700

|

1,740.00 i 7,386,880.00

1

6,100.00 | 7,392,980.00

0.00 7,392,980.00

BN

R ;
| 1,380.00  7,394,360.00

1102,460.00 | 7,496,820.00
1,660.00 | 7,498,480.00

2,400.00 | 7,500,880.00

0.00 7,500,880.00

0.00 7,500,880.00
0.00 7,500,880.00
0.00 7,500,880.00
0.00 7,500,880.00
0.00 7,500,880.00
0.00 7,500,880.00
0.00 7,500,880.00
0.00 7,500,880.00

0.00 7,500,880.00

—_—

|
|

66,930.00, 7,567,810.00
200.00 7,568,010.00
800.00 7,568,810.00

4,400.00 7,573,210.00
1,840.00 7,575,050.00
73,980.00 7,649,030.00
359,760.00 8,008,790.00

263,980.00 8,272,770.00

82,390.00 8,355,160.00

0378

0378

0199

0378

0700

0378

0378

0199

0199

0199

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0577

0378

0700

0700

0700

0700



' 23.09-2022
11:50:00
23-09-2022
11:50:00
23-09-2022
11:50:00
23-09-2022
11:50:00
23-09-2022
11:50:00
23-09-2022
11:50:00
23-09-2022
13:48:00
26-09-2022
12:01:00
26-09-2022
13:08:00
26-09-2022
13:42:00
27-09-2022
09:09:00
27-09-2022
11:49:00
27-09-2022
11:50:00
27-09-2022
11:50:00
28-09-2022
01:28:00
28-09-2022
01:28:00
28-09-2022
01:28:00
28-09-2022
01:28:00
28-09-2022
01:28:00
28-09-2022
01:28:00
28-09-2022
01:28:00
28-09-2022
01:28:00
28-09-2022
01:28:00
28-09-2022
01:29:00
28-09-2022
09:57:00
28-09-2022
11:23:00
29-09-2022
09:38:00
29-09-2022
11:07:00
29-09-2022
11:50:00

90172

90172

90172

90172

90172

90172

931001

490057

490057

531086

590450

931001

90172

90172

90160

90160

90160

90160

90160

90160

90160

90160

90160

90160

93999

531086

93999

590450

90172

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

BCD14

CLCK

CLCK

CDCH

CDCH

BCD02

CLCR

CLCR

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

BPDWT

CDCH

BPDWT

CDCH

CLCR

ASOF 22/09/2565

ASOF 22/09/2565

ASOF 22/09/2565

ASOF 22/09/2565

ASOF 22/09/2565

ASOF 22/09/2565
ROYALTHAIPOLIC/200008
Unclear:310,510.00

Unclear:317,320.00

ROYALTHAIPOLIC/200008
ASOF 26/09/2565
ASOF 26/09/2565
Unclear:3,600.00
Unclear:210,300.00
Unclear:230,800.00
Unclear:105,540.00
Unclear:125,650.00
Unclear:110,790.00
Unclear:209,340.00
Unclear:408,160.00
Unclear:22,870.00
Unclear:5,400.00

General Staff

General Staff

ASOF 28/09/2565

|
M wannda

2228380
2169969
11305857
26719030
500672

8017821

6239890

48426512

48426512
6239890
12871083
26723114
631001
6238439
243770
26748626
11257793
72830704
10021687

12871091

12871083

dnunpdag
i 1S

(@5130d inla)

d.0a.« un.an.anu.

221,070.00 | 8,576,230.00
73,990.00 8,650,220.00
17,750.00 | 8,667.970.00

316,720.00 ?8,984,690.00

4,400.00 %8,989,090.00

150,040.00 |9,139,130.00

139,675.00 /6,278,805.00

0.00 9,278,805.00

0.00 9,278,805.00
6,970.00 9,285,775.00

. 1,600.00 9,287,375.00
343,705.73-79,631,080.73

| 317,320.00 9,948.400.73

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

0700

108682

0577

0577

0378

0378

108682

0700

| 310,510.00 10,258,910.73 0700

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,258,910.73 0199
10,258,910.73 0199
10,258,910.73 0199
10,258,910.73 0199

10,258,910.73 0199

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10,258,910.73 0199
10,258,910.73 0199
10,258,910.73 0199
10,258,910.73 0199

10,258,910.73 0199

A
-1 39,675.0(),/1 0,119,235.73 0009

Bt
| 2,840.00

10,122,075.73 0378

-246,405.73,/9,875,670.00 0009

RO I T et ¥

- 1,180.00 9,876,850.00 0378

| 3,600.00 ' 9,880,450.00 0700



' 29-09-2022
11:50:00

29-09-2022
11:50:00

29-09-2022
11:50:00

29-09-2022
11:50:00

29-09-2022
11:50:00

29-09-2022
11:50:00

29-09-2022
11:50:00

29-09-2022
11:50:00

29-09-2022
11:50:00

29-09-2022
12:05:00

29-09-2022
12:06:00

29-09-2022
12:07:00

29-09-2022
12:08:00

29-09-2022
12:09:00

29-09-2022
12:10:00

29-09-2022
12:11:00

20-09-2022
12:21:00

29-09-2022
17:00:00

29-09-2022
18:29:00

30-09-2022
11:50:00

30-09-2022
11:50:00

30-09-2022
11:50:00

30-09-2022
11:50:00

30-09-2022
11:50:00

30-09-2022
11:50:00

30-09-2022
11:50:00

30-09-2022
14:00:00

Total Cr. =

90172

90172

90172

90172

90172

90172

90172

90172

90172

570227

570227

570227

570227

570227

570227

570227

580513

90155

90180

90172

90172

90172

90172

90172

90172

90172

15412

18,392,795.73

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CLCK

CDCH

CBCA

CBCA

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CLCR

CDCH

e e
ASOF 28/09/2565 12871091 % 5,400.00 | 9,885,850.00 0700
ASOF 28/09/2565 10021687 22,870.00 9,908,720.00 0700
ASOF 28/09/2565 11257793 } 209,340.00 10,118,060.00 0700
ASOF 28/09/2565 26723114 210,300.00 10,328,360.00 0700
ASOF 28/09/2565 26748626 110,790.00 10,439,150.00 0700
ASOF 28/09/2565 72830704 | 408,160.00 10,847,310.00 0700
ASOF 28/09/2565 6238439 | 105,540.00 } 10,952,850.00 0700
ASOF 28/09/2565 631001 | 230,800.00 ‘ 11,183,650.00 0700
ASOF 28/09/2565 243770 | 125,650.00 11,309,300.00 0700
Unclear:233,400.00 26761017 ——-#-0—(;; 11,309,300.00 0022
Unclear:241,300.00 26761018 0.00 11,309,300.00 0022
Uncle‘ar:130,930.00 9998820 0.00 11,309,300.00 0022
Unclear:419,160.00 26762329 0.00 11,309,300.00 0022
Unclear:168,200.00 6144307 0.00 11,309,300.00 0022
Unclear:716,700.00 26764050 0.00 11,309,300.00 0022
Unclear:103,970.00 39065567 0.00 11,309,300.00 0022

r—26;~0—0(;q 11,311,940.00 0022
ggu%Z?EtCKm 0235348TRCBR#683CID# et -1,200.00/" 11,310,740.00 0700
SBK:33 SBR:25 ICAS INCL R1 -~ 10235347 -96,100.00/"1 1,214,640.00 0700

——
ASOF 29/09/2565 9998820 | 130,930.00 | 11,345,570.00 0700
ASOF 29/09/2565 39065567  103,970.00 11,449,540.00 0700
ASOF 29/09/2565 26761017  233,400.00 11,682,940.00 0700
ASOF 29/09/2565 26761018  241,300.00 11,924,240.00 0700
ASOF 29/09/2565 26762329  419,160.00 12,343,400.00 0700
ASOF 29/09/2565 26764050  716,700.00 13,060,100.00 0700
ASOF 29/09/2565 6144307  168,200.00 13,228,300.00 0700

2,380.00 13,230,680.00 0378

Total Dr. =-14,926,725.73 duranaos
u

41t wanudga 7\/) (—2

(@53l 1Rala)
g7.00. un.an.ana.
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) SLIMSNSSIng

KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No.  182-0-16695-3 Currency THB
Account Name - awsnuuomsviwsdmmamsinenses Account Status  Active
Alias Name {4 nus. oau. Branch Name SUANPLU BRANCH
Ledger Balance 106,157.72 Available Balance 106,157.72
Date Leller gf;: s Description Ch?\‘q:e Amount Tax Balance  [nit Br
o022 93999  BPSWT General Staff 10394948 .~ 640.356.44 0009
ggﬁ.ggzz 93999 BPSWT  General Staff -94,024.00 °  546,332.44 0009
002022 93999 BPSWT  Gerera Staff 4190400 /50442844 000
s gg:-ggzz 931000 BSDO02 Ubonratchathan/200862 1468300 X 519,111.44 108682
33?2%2822 93999 BPSWT General Staff -4,800.00 ©  514,311.44 0009
}2:33;3322 93999 BPSWT  General Staff -43,560.00 <~ 470,751.44 0009
?2;32;5822 931001 BSDO2 Ann.1. /200420 38,693.00 x  509,444.44 108682
$§,‘2§;§822 931001 BSDO2 musmuoena/200413 3922930 X 548673.74 108682
e DO SRR e iR -48,237.75 50043599 108682
fg:-gg;ggzz 93999 BPSWT  General Staff 10508857 489.927.14 108682
ﬁ,;?g:.ggzz 93999 BPSWT  General Staff 11065230 /37927484 108682
.;zg:g?:.ggzz 93999 BPSWT  General Staff 240000 ~  376,874.84 0009
%g;gg;ggzz 93999 BPSWT General Staff -93,672.00 .~ 283202.84 0009
S D500 VERBIT - Generd) Gt -62,832.00 ~  220,370.84 0009
fg:g)?:-ggzz 93099 BPSWT  General Staff -40,824.00 /  179,546.84 0009
fg;gg;ggzz 90155 OTOS TFR-1826003091 -10615 ./~ 179,440.60 0700
fg;gg:‘ggzz 90155 OTOS TFR-1826003991 -487.25 7/ 178,953.44 0700
a2 g0156° OTOS TFR-1826003991 111770 - 177.835.74 0700
gg:-gi-ggzz 931006 BSDO02 un.a.4/200424 1343400 X 191269.74 108682
gg;gg;ggzz 93999 BPSWT  General Staff -5,74002 ,-  185529.72 108682
o Ra022 93000 BPSWT  General Staff -40,160.00 ,~  145369.72 0009
o ENERL rngn BRI - isarsedShi -39,21200 ©  106.157.72 0009
18:07:00
Total Cr. = 106,039.30 Total Dr. =-744,187.50
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